
PIETEIKUMS SPĒLEI

Datums: 17.12.2023.

Rēzeknes BJSS/Lūši
Nº Poz. Uzvārds, vārds K/A Dz. d.

U Zeiliņš Haralds 15.07.2013.
U Tērauds Gustavs 02.04.2014.
U Arcihovskis Ernests 11.12.2012.

2 U Ježkovs Bogdans 05.09.2014.
2 U Lācis Zemgus 07.11.2014.
3 U Mortukāns Armands 10.07.2012.
3 U Pavlovs Alens 04.01.2015.
4 U Pavlovs Adrians 16.04.2013.
5 U Adijāns Jānis 06.05.2014.
7 U Kirilovs Artūrs 12.05.2011.
9 U Jermakovs Alekss 29.12.2012.
10 U Reiniks Matīss 16.09.2013.
13 U Osipovs Pāvels 05.05.2014.
15 U Krimovs Renaļds 06.09.2013.
16 U Spīčs Gatis 03.08.2013.
17 U Pudenko Artis 19.12.2012.
18 U Keišs Jānis 16.07.2012.
18 U Vinogradovs Kirils 05.07.2012.
21 U Žukovskis Daniels 08.07.2013.
21 U Kozlovs Andrejs 25.12.2013.
22 U Gailis Viesturs 13.11.2012.
27 U Ceiruļs Daniels 18.07.2012.
30 U Spīčs Mārtiņš 28.05.2014.

VārtosNº Nº 

1. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

2. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

3. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

4. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Komandas pārstāvji:
Nº Uzvārds, vārds Amats
1 Zeiliņš Ronalds Treneris
2 Lauris Jānis Galvenais Treneris
3
4
5
6
7
8
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